



{1}

905 to 920 sr.nos..odt

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

905 WRIT PETITION NO. 1727 OF 2015

WITH

**CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7271 OF 2023
IN WP/1727/2015**

WITH

**CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13380 OF 2022
IN WP/1727/2015**

WITH

**CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13379 OF 2022
IN WP/1727/2015**

906 WRIT PETITION NO. 8171 OF 2016

907 WRIT PETITION NO. 4745 OF 2020

908 WRIT PETITION NO. 764 OF 2022

910 WRIT PETITION NO. 13645 OF 2023

911 WRIT PETITION NO. 734 OF 2024

912 WRIT PETITION NO. 2926 OF 2024

913 WRIT PETITION NO. 2972 OF 2024

915 WRIT PETITION NO. 4553 OF 2024

916 WRIT PETITION NO. 6115 OF 2024

{2}

905 to 920 sr.nos..odt

917 WRIT PETITION NO. 6162 OF 2024

918 WRIT PETITION NO. 7058 OF 2024

920 CONT. PETITION NO. 564 OF 2024

CORAM : S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.

DATE : 6th AUGUST, 2024.

ORDER :-

Await Service.

Stand over to 19.9.2024.

Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

[S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR]
JUDGE

grt/-